10.

11.
12.

13.

14.
15.

16.

AGENDA
REGULAR MEETING
BIRCH RUN TOWNSHIP
OCTOBER 11, 2011

CALL TO ORDER OF REGULAR MEETING

PLEDGE

MINUTES:
SEPTEMBER 13, 2011
SEPTEMBER 29, 2011

INVOICES

PUBLIC COMMENT

CLERK’S CORRESPONDENCES

PARK PLAYGROUNL

;g;g EASURER’S REPORT

EPUTY TREASURER
SUPERVISOR’S COMMENTS
HFRANKENMUTH WATER DRILLING
VILLAGE DDA

WATER TOWER BOND
SNOWPLOW BIDS

TRUSTEES COMMENTS
A. ED MAGNUS-CEMETERY TREES
BILL NELSON-WATER KERAGNONDI BOARD

' MIKE MARR- COMPUTER REPLACEMENTS

BUDGET REVIEW
B. BUDGET AMENDMENT FIRE DEFPT.

WATER DEPARTMENT

OLD BUSINESS

NEW BUSINESS

C. RESOLUTION 2011-17 (PRECINCT RECEIVING BOARD)

D, NOVEMBER MEETING/MOVE DATE

E. SCHOOL HOUSE WINDOWS/SPONSORSHIP
F. INSURANCE QUOTES

MISC.

PUBLIC COMMENT

ADJOURN




